
Pachet ghivece,pamant si flori

I.D.: 81462831

Data publicarii	26.04.23	Coduri CPV	03120000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.940,56 RON - 1.940,56 RON

Descriere: MUSCATE 75*11=825,00 GAZANII 40*7,34=293,60 GAROFITE 40*13,76=550,40 MUSCATE COS 4*44,95=179,80 INGRASAMANT 4*22,94=91,76 PAMANT FLORI 8*40,34322,72 GHIVECE PLASTIC 2*11,76=23,52 JANTINIERE PLASTIC 7*13,45=94,15 TOTAL 1940,56
